Parametry podstawowe

HP - High-gloss Photo 42" (Q1428A)

Papiery do drukarek - media ploterowe
na zamowienie

Gwarancja

rodzaj

typ nosnika
wymiary
szerokoscé rolki
dtugosé rolki
gramatura
grubosé

biatos¢

jasnosc¢
nieprzezroczystosc¢
pakowanie (rolki)
waga

rolka

papier

szerokos¢ 1067 mm
42 " (cale)

30.5m

190 g/m?2

168 pm

105 CIE

89 %

95 %

1 szt./opakowanie
3.5 kg

info service

tel/e-mail - gwarancja realizowana w serwisie
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